
1
. .

b &
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' ' " * " ' ' '

"*IE
PAG

3
3. AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. No. 5. PROJECT NO.

Twenty-one 1/01/96 RGI!! 83 645 dtd 1/26/96
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I

U.S. Nuclear' Regulatory Consnission (if other than Item 6)
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code)
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

State of Minnesota
Radiation Control Section 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
P.O. Box 9441
Minneapolis, MN 55440

10A. M00lFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.
x NRC-30 83 645

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE I FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
l

O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended, O is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amerdment prior to the hour and

~

datespecifiedinthesolicitationorasamended)byoneofthefollowingmethods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, <and returning copies of the amendnent; (b By acknowl
offer submitted or (c) By separateletter or telegram which I ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

udes a reference to the solicitation and amendnent
numbers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
DMt AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change
an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

620-15-11-10 0 J-2378 31x0200.620
,BOC NO: 252A O8 LIGATE: $5,000 '

l13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M00lFICAT10NS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT To: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER No. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED LONTRACT/ ORDER IS MUDIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cheN(b)in payingoffice, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43. '
.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

|
0. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

Mutual Agreement of Both Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, 8 is required to sign this document and rett.rn 2 copies to the
issuing office.

)14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contractsubject matter where feasible.) 1

I
,

(SEE ATTACHED)04010g l
;

I

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretoforechanged, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pririt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Elois J. Wiggins, Grants Officer

158. CONT) ACTOR /0FFEROR .' . ,c15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UN JED ST ES OF AMERICA .16C. DATE SIGNEDk /*w M .bt& YNN,; - 81
~

1 .) y 7h
<,(Signature of person authorized to sign) - (Signature of Contrack ing Of ficer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 MANDARD FORM 3 0 (REV 10-83)
'

' lPREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA
{FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 1

9606050150 960530 b
PDR CONTR [NRC-30-83-645 PDR I j



_ _

s O

_

NRC-30-83-645
Modification No. 21
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to (1) revise Item III, Paragraph A. of
the Statement of Work (2) extend the period of performance (3) add rate of
payment for CY 1996, and (4) provide incremental funding in the amount of _
$5,000 for CY 1996. As a result of this action, the total amount obligated is
$56,500. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Article III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, Paragraph A. is revised to read as
follows:

"A. .The period of performance hereunder shall commence on January 1,
1983 and shall continue through December 31, 1996. unless sooner
terminated or extended, as herein provided"

2. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A., Consideration,
Paragraph 1., is revised to read as follows: -

"1. The Commission will provide funds to the State in the amount of
$56,500 during the fourteen (14) year period of performance. The
rate of payment to the State for calendar year 1996 is as follows:

'

CY-1996 - $2,500 per site (2), per year for TLD Programs"

3. Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A., Consideration,
Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

"3, The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this cooperative agreement for the CY-1996 effort is $5,000.
The total amount obligated since inception of this agreement is
increased by $5,000 from $51,500, to $56,500."

4. Item III. PROCEDURES FOR IMPLEMENTING AND CONDUCTING THE PROGRAMS, is
revised to add the name and telephone no. of NRC's Technical
Representative.

DELETE: "D.G. Wiedman" as Technical Representative

ADD "The NRC Technical Representative for this Cooperative Agreement.

is Ray Glinski, Region III, Telephone No.. (708) 829-9813"

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

.



- _. . _ . . __ _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ . . . _ _ . . . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _. . . _ _ . . _

. . .

--

NRC-30-83-645
Modification No. 21
Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations for this cooperative agreement, from award date-
through the date of this action is given below:

Total CY83 Obligations Amount - $ 2,600.00
Total CY84 Obligations Anount - $ 2.900.00
Total CY85 Obligations Amount - $ 3.200.00 1

-Total CY86 Obligations Amount - $ 3.400.00 )
Total CY87 Obligations Amount - $ 3.600.00 i

1Total CY88 Obligations Anount -- $ 3.800.00
Total CY89 Obligations Amount - $ 4.200.00~

' Total CY90 Obligations Amount - $ 4,400.00
Total CY91 Obligations Amount - $ 4,600.00
Total CY92 Obligations Amount - $ 4,600.00
Total CY93 Obligations Amount - $ 4,600.00
Total CY94 Obligations Amount - $ 4,600.00 )
Total CY95 Obligations Amount.- $ 5,000.00
Total CY96 Obligations Amount - $ 5,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $56.500.00
J

This modification obligates CY 1996 funds in the amount of $5,000.

!

I

t

'

r-
"

.

. .- - . , . - . - - . . ..


